F02000005656

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



11/29/04--01074--002 **35.00



T BROWN DEC - 7 2004

анца I]}К		*	Di	**	ં
(TRANSMIT	TAL LETTER	·.		
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corpor					
SUBJECT: Motive	Communicatio Name o	ns, Inc.			
DOCUMENT NUMBER	: F0200000	05656			
The enclosed Amendment	and fee are submitted	l for filing.			
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this	s matter to the follo	wing:		
Barbara H	arcis (Name	e of person)			
Motive, I 12515 Resea	·Λ <i>C</i> . (Name of	firm/company)			
12515 Resea	arch Blud, 6	ldg, 5			
Austin, Tx	<u>78757</u> (City/state	e and zip code)			
For further information co	ncerning this matter, I	please call:			
Barbara Har (Name of p	erson) at	(<u>512)</u> 50 (Area code & da	6-429 iytime tele	79 phone nur	nber)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:				
\$35.00 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fer Certified Copy (Additional copy enclosed)	السطا	\$52.50 Filin Certificate (Certified Co (Additional enclosed)	of Status & opy copy is
Mailing Addre Amendment Se Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ction porations	Street Address Amendment Se Division of Cor 409 E. Gaines S Tallahassee, FI	ection porations Street		

· ._

.

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA (Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.) FILEL

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

2000005656

(Document number of corporation (if known))

Notive Communications. Delaware (Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State) 2.

Incorporated under laws of)

ness in Florida)

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

- 4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? December 2, 200.3
- (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)	
Senniber Harris	
(Signature of a director president or other officer - if in the hands of a receipter or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	
Jennifer Harris	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MOTIVE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MOTIVE COMMUNICATIONS, INC." TO "MOTIVE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2003, AT 12:21 O'CLOCK P.M.



Varriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3474814

DATE: 11-12-04

2736302 8100 040818390

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:26 PM 12/02/2003 FILED 12:21 PM 12/02/2003 SRV 030769228 - 2736302 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF MOTIVE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

ه چ به

December 1, 2003

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "General Corporation Law"), Motive Communications, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Restated Certificate of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Motive Communications, Inc.

<u>SECOND</u>: Article I of the Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended (the "Amendment") to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of this corporation is Motive, Inc."

<u>THIRD</u>: The Amendment has been recommended by the Board of Directors of the Corporation and duly approved and adopted, in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law, by the stockholders of the Corporation by written consent in lieu of a meeting.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to its Restated Certificate of Incorporation to be executed in its corporate name this 1st day of December, 2003.

TIONS. INC. MOTIVE COMMUNIC By Scott Harmon

Chief Executive Officer